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CHEHALIS
RIVER BASIN
FLOOD AUTHORITY

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA
Thursday March 31,2011 — 9:00 AM

Veterans Memorial Museum
100 SW Veterans Way, Chehalis, WA

. Transition Planning (see attachment)

. Lunch

. Draft Interlocal Agreement (see attachments)

. Public Meetings Update

. Adjourn

9:00
11:30
1:30
3:15

3:30



