

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

Thursday March 31, 2011 – 9:00 AM Veterans Memorial Museum 100 SW Veterans Way, Chehalis, WA

1.	Transition Planning (see attachment)	9:00
2.	Lunch	11:30
3.	Draft Interlocal Agreement (see attachments)	1:30
4.	Public Meetings Update	3:15
5.	Adjourn	3:30